Contents

Acknowledgements

1 Introduction
Identity Politics and Social Movements
Background: Muslim Political Mobilizations in Britain

The Anti-War Movement: New Alliances, Old Challenges?

DN W N

Opposing Movements and Islamophobia in The Guardian
Comment [s Free

6 ‘Talking Back’ to the Gendered ‘War on Terror’
7 ‘Towards an Oppositional Consciousness?

8 Conclusion

Appendices
Notes
Bibliography

Index

viii

11
36
51

76
100
124
154

159
161
166
180



